TECSCU Board of Directors  											Summer 2023
	President
	Laurie Mullen
	Towson University, Towson, MD
	lmullen@towson.edu
	TERM ENDS Dec. 2023

	President-Elect
	Lisa Huffman
	Texas Women’s University, Denton, TX
	Lhuffman1@twu.edu
	TEAM ENDS Dec. 2023

	Past President
	Marcie Wycoff-Horn
	University of Wisconsin - La Crosse
	mwycoff-horn@uwlax.edu
	TERM ENDS Dec. 2023


	Secretary/Treasurer
	Kimberly Walker McAlister
	Northwestern State University of Louisiana
	mcalisterk@nsula.edu
	TERM ENDS Dec. 2024


	Region I: Connecticut, Delaware, Maine,
Maryland, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, New Jersey, New York, Rhode Island, and Vermont
	Amy Ginsberg
	William Patterson University of New Jersey
	Ginsberga3@wpunj.edu
	TERM ENDS Dec. 2025

	Region II: Alabama, District of Columbia, Florida, Georgia, Mississippi, North Carolina, South
Carolina, Puerto Rico, Tennessee, Virginia, and the Virgin Islands
	Beth Nason Quick
	University of Alabama in Huntsville
	Beth.quick@uah.edu
	TERM ENDS Dec. 2023


	Region III: Indiana, Kentucky, Ohio, Pennsylvania, and West Virginia
	Desha Williams
	West Chester University, West Chester, PA
	dwilliams2@wcupa.edu
	TERM ENDS Dec. 2024

	Region IV: Illinois, Iowa, Michigan, Minnesota, and Wisconsin
	Jean Haar
	Minnesota State University, Mankato
	Jean.haar@mnsu.edu
	TERM ENDS Dec. 2023


	Region V: Arkansas, Kansas, Louisiana, Missouri, Oklahoma, and Texas
	Vanessa Anton
	Northeastern State University of Oklahoma, Tahlequah, OK
	Anton@nsuok.edu
	TERM ENDS Dec. 2025


	Region VI: Idaho, Montana, Nebraska, North Dakota, South Dakota, and Wyoming
	Mark Reid
	University of Nebraska-Kearney
	Reidm@unk.edu 
	TERM ENDS Dec. 2024

	Region VII: Arizona, Colorado, Nevada, New Mexico, and Utah
	Brenda L Sabey
	Dixie State University, UT
	sabey@dixie.edu
	TERM ENDS Dec. 2023


	Region VIII: Alaska, California, Guam, Hawaii, Oregon, and Washington
	Elizabeth C. Orozco Reilly
	California State University- Channel Islands, Camarillo, CA
	Elizabeth.reilly@csuci.edu 
	TERM ENDS Dec. 2025

	AACTE Board of Directors rep #1
	Stacey Edmonson
	Sam Houston State University, Huntsville, TX
	Sedmonson@shsu.edu 
	TERM ENDS xxxx

	AACTE Board of Directors rep #2
	Marcie Wycoff-Horn
	University of Wisconsin-LaCrosse
	Mwycoff-horn@uwlax.edu 
	TERM ENDS xxxx



